:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7109791

Aug 15, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 222,180 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 87786 - 0.015379678 ETH®
28.07 USD

2 87787 - 0.015416141 ETH®
28.13 USD

3 87788 - 0.015404732 ETH®
28.11 USD

4 87789 - 0.015299306 ETH®
27.92 USD

S 87790 - 0.015353841 ETH®
28.02 USD

6 87791 - 0.015315826 ETH®
27.95 USD

7 87792 - 0.015368555 ETH®
28.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7109791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/222180
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87786
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87787
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87788
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87792

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

87793

87794

87795

87796

87797

87798

87799

87800

87801

Validator Id

71299

Amount

- 0.015299593
27.92 USD

- 0.015294161
27.91 USD

- 0.015301826
27.93 USD

- 0.015396437
28.10 USD

- 0.015321637
27.96 USD

- 0.015300345
27.92 USD

- 0.015262768
27.85 USD

- 0.015327431
27.97 USD

- 0.015285358
27.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.038119976
69.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87795
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87796
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87797
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87798
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87800
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/87801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/71299

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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